
日本記録   7:48.96
競技No. : 91 女子 4x200m フリーリレー Ｂ決勝 学生記録   7:59.59
予選No. : 71 大会記録   8:00.49

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

1 1/2 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.10  8:15.84
1 小原　天寧 ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ 大2 29.67 1:00.88 1:33.10 2:05.10 2:05.10 (  0.67)
2 船越　彩椰 ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ 大1 27.66 58.85 1:31.09 2:03.17 4:08.27 ( +0.18)
3 松本　信歩 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ 大2 28.33 1:00.03 1:31.22 2:01.55 6:09.82 ( +0.20)
4 佐々木杏奈 ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ 大4 28.49 1:00.60 1:33.78 2:06.02 8:15.84 ( +0.25)

2 1/4 学中部 新潟医福大 ﾆｲｶﾞﾀｲﾌｸ 大学 2:03.20  8:17.56
1 武中香奈枝 ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ 大3 29.23 1:00.88 1:32.61 2:03.20 2:03.20 (  0.62)
2 篠塚　聖妃 ｼﾉﾂｶ ｲﾌﾞｷ 大1 28.14 59.65 1:31.91 2:03.03 4:06.23 ( +0.30)
3 金森　あい ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｱｲ 大4 28.32 1:00.14 1:33.01 2:06.14 6:12.37 ( +0.29)
4 笹原世玲菜 ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ 大4 28.94 1:01.08 1:33.59 2:05.19 8:17.56 ( +0.17)

3 1/3 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.64  8:17.84
1 中島千咲代 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾁｻﾖ 大3 29.45 1:00.67 1:32.01 2:02.64 2:02.64 (  0.65)
2 松野仁衣奈 ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ 大1 29.30 1:01.66 1:33.82 2:05.51 4:08.15 ( +0.24)
3 庄司　朋世 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ 大3 28.95 1:00.48 1:32.93 2:04.81 6:12.96 ( +0.48)
4 田中　瑞姫 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 大4 28.66 1:00.60 1:33.20 2:04.88 8:17.84 ( +0.20)

4 1/5 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:04.53  8:19.56
1 今村　涼花 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ 大4 29.14 1:00.27 1:32.59 2:04.53 2:04.53 (  0.72)
2 井田　真由 ｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 大1 28.81 1:00.64 1:33.14 2:04.79 4:09.32 ( +0.36)
3 泉　　遥叶 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 大2 29.20 1:01.53 1:35.43 2:08.04 6:17.36 ( +0.43)
4 中村　実夢 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ 大1 28.03 59.24 1:31.03 2:02.20 8:19.56 ( +0.27)

5 1/6 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 2:02.78  8:21.46
1 梶本　一花 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ 大1 28.82 59.83 1:31.69 2:02.78 2:02.78 (  0.62)
2 林　　希菜 ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ 大3 29.82 1:02.31 1:35.07 2:06.82 4:09.60 ( +0.24)
3 杉山わか菜 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ 大1 29.44 1:01.70 1:34.24 2:06.18 6:15.78 ( +0.29)
4 渡会　円香 ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 大2 28.18 1:00.81 1:33.67 2:05.68 8:21.46 ( +0.19)

6 1/1 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.52  8:24.53
1 舛田　来唯 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾗｲ 大2 28.66 1:00.34 1:32.81 2:05.52 2:05.52 (  0.58)
2 平田　美幸 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ 大3 28.62 59.97 1:32.30 2:04.04 4:09.56 ( +0.32)
3 伊東亜依海 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾐ 大2 28.50 1:00.46 1:33.71 2:06.62 6:16.18 ( +0.28)
4 佐之瀬香花 ｻﾉｾ ｷｮｳｶ 大4 29.43 1:01.60 1:34.72 2:08.35 8:24.53 ( +0.31)

7 1/8 学関東 日本女子体大 ﾆﾁｼﾞｮﾀｲ 大学 2:07.65  8:27.36
1 桝井　千佳 ﾏｽｲ ﾁｶ 大1 29.92 1:02.33 1:35.45 2:07.65 2:07.65 (  0.66)
2 松本　菜美 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾐ 大4 28.38 1:00.46 1:33.24 2:05.28 4:12.93 ( +0.19)
3 矢作　智里 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 大1 29.66 1:02.26 1:35.74 2:07.04 6:19.97 ( +0.25)
4 今泉　沙彩 ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｻｱﾔ 大4 29.38 1:02.05 1:35.04 2:07.39 8:27.36 ( +0.43)

1/7 学関東 立教大 ﾘｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.28 失格
1 武田　眞咲 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 大1 29.86 1:01.43 1:33.50 2:05.28 2:05.28 (  0.71)
2 髙原　彩花 ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻﾔｶ 大2 27.71 59.18 1:32.40 2:05.54 4:10.82 ( +0.16)
3 山本　梨奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ 大3 ( -0.05)
4 千葉すみれ ﾁﾊﾞ ｽﾐﾚ 大4
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